Show
Director

Cue # Description

1

3.5

5.5

6.5

7.5

10

11

14

Preshow Music

City Ambient

Party Ambient

Stop

Gun Shot

Party Window 1

Stop

Party Window 2

Stop

Party Window 3

Stop

Underscore

Step/Fade

Followspot/Police

Jump 1

Jump 2

Poli .

Police Megaphone

Bow music

7 Stories
Soo Min Park

Call

House Opens

Lights Down

Auto Follow

C "Will you excuse us?"

Jennifer ENT

Jennifer EXT

Percy ENT

Percy EXT

Percy ENT

Al EXT

Man's-Menelouge

A beat before LX

As he jumps

Jumps again

With LX

Sound Cue Sheet

Designer
Stage Manager

Page # Time

1

11 4

11

12

50

51

64

74

88

89

91

92-93

93

Ryan Yee
Curtis Li

Dur Notes

sound of cars horns, police sirens (distant), pigeion soundg

"l can't decide" 3rd Stanza

EDM 1 -
Fogma (Groove Armada)

EDM 2 -
Strobe (Klaypex Deadmau5 Remix)

EDM 3 Tron Arena Remix
Loud, too much base

Wind, Portal

Wind, Twinkling stars/wind chime, Portal

Ambulance Siren

Buy one - use in show

Police 10 code for suicide is 10-56

Enemies - Hannah Georgas




